NOTES:
  1. CAT6A (10GIG) UTP PATCH CORDS
  2. 100% FACTORY PERFORMANCE TESTED
  3. EXCEEDS ANSI/TIA 568.2-D CAT6A AND
     ISO11801 CLASS Ea REQUIREMENTS
  4. C(UL)US LISTED, FILE NUMBER E129886
  5. SEE CATALOG FOR A COMPLETE LIST
     OF PARTS APPLICABLE FOR USE

PROJECTION 00109EAC-DC
DRAWN BY DATE CHK SCALE SIZE
BJN 6-10-20 MATO NONE SHT 2 OF 3 A
01A 6-10-20 BJN MATO RWI SEE SHEET 1 FOR REVISION HISTORY 00109EAC-DC
REV DATE BY CHK APR DESCRIPTION ECN
PANDUIT P/N LENGTH
UTP6AX1** 1 FT
UTP6AX2** 2 FT
UTP6AX3** 3 FT
UTP6AX4** 4 FT
UTP6AX5** 5 FT
UTP6AX6** 6 FT
UTP6AX7** 7 FT
UTP6AX8** 8 FT
UTP6AX9** 9 FT
UTP6AX10** 10 FT
UTP6AX11** 11 FT
UTP6AX12** 12 FT
UTP6AX13** 13 FT
UTP6AX14** 14 FT
UTP6AX15** 15 FT
UTP6AX16** 16 FT
UTP6AX17** 17 FT
UTP6AX18** 18 FT
UTP6AX19** 19 FT
UTP6AX20** 20 FT
UTP6AX21** 21 FT
UTP6AX22** 22 FT
UTP6AX23** 23 FT
UTP6AX24** 24 FT
UTP6AX25** 25 FT
UTP6AX26** 26 FT
UTP6AX27** 27 FT
UTP6AX28** 28 FT
UTP6AX29** 29 FT
UTP6AX30** 30 FT
UTP6AX35** 35 FT
UTP6AX40** 40 FT
UTP6AX45** 45 FT
UTP6AX50** 50 FT
UTP6AX0.2M** 0.2 M
UTP6AX0.5M** 0.5 M
UTP6AX1M** 1 M
UTP6AX1.5M** 1.5 M
UTP6AX2M** 2 M
UTP6AX2.5M** 2.5 M
UTP6AX3M** 3 M
UTP6AX3.5M** 3.5 M
UTP6AX4M** 4 M
UTP6AX4.5M** 4.5 M
UTP5AX5M** 5 M
UTP6AX6M** 6 M
UTP6AX7M** 7 M
UTP6AX8M** 8 M
UTP6AX9M** 9 M
UTP6AX10M** 10 M
UTP6AX11M** 11 M
UTP6AX12M** 12 M
UTP6AX13M** 13 M
UTP6AX14M** 14 M
UTP6AX15M** 15 M
UTP6AX20M** 20 M